OP \$40.00 5354566

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM543971

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Career Employment Professionals, LLC		06/07/2017	Limited Liability Company:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Trace Staffing Solutions, LLC
Street Address:	980 North Federal Highway
Internal Address:	Suite 315
City:	Boca Raton
State/Country:	FLORIDA
Postal Code:	33432
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: GEORGIA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5354566	T TRACE STAFFING SOLUTIONS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 9545074502

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9545074500

Email: INFO@JohnsonDalal.com

Correspondent Name: Mark C. Johnson

Address Line 1: 111 N. Pine Island Road

Address Line 2: Suite 103

Address Line 4: Plantation, FLORIDA 33324

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Mark C. Johnson
SIGNATURE:	/Mark C. Johnson/
DATE SIGNED:	10/04/2019

Total Attachments: 2

source=NameChangeDocs#page1.tif source=NameChangeDocs#page2.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 006764 FRAME: 0287

Control Number: 11703023

STATE OF GEORGIA

Secretary of State

Corporations Division 313 West Tower 2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr. Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

NAME CHANGE

I, Brian P. Kemp, the Secretary of State and the Corporation Commissioner of the State of Georgia, hereby certify under the seal of my office that

CAREER EMPLOYMENT PROFESSIONALS, LLC

a Domestic Limited Liability Company

has filed articles/certificate of amendment in the Office of the Secretary of State on 06/07/2017 changing its name to

TRACE STAFFING SOLUTIONS, LLC

a Domestic Limited Liability Company

and has paid the required fees as provided by Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated. Attached hereto is a true and correct copy of said articles/ certificate of amendment.

WITNESS my hand and official seal in the City of Atlanta and the State of Georgia on 06/09/2017



B: P. L.

Brian P. Kemp
Secretary of State

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006764 FRAME: 0288



RECORDED: 10/04/2019

OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE CORPORATIONS DIVISION

7 Martin Loden sing at Titl SE Suite 313 Mest Tower Admital Georgia 30334 (404) 150 2017 uch georgia govicorpolations SECHETAKY OF STATE CONSIDER STATE

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization

	Article One		
The name of the limited liability cor	npany (company*) is		
CAREER EMPLOYMENT P	ROFESSIONALS, LLC		
	Article Two	1	
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
The date the articl <mark>es of organizatio</mark>	n were filed was		
	Article Three		
The company nereby adopts the to name of the company is:	flowing amenoment to change the ba	ime of the compa	any. The new
TRACE STAFFING SOLUT	IONS, LLC		
(Cneck, ar	Article Four id if anphoable complate, one of the S	ollowing)	
/ The weight and emerginess the	History of Handala and a comment of the comment of	n	
= =0.	If be effective upon the filing with the	Secretary of Stat	te
 ✓ The articles of amendment shall The articles of amendment shall 	Il de effective on	Secretary of State	te
The articles of amendment sha	flips effective on	at	 I
The articles of amendment sha	Il de effective on	at	 I
The articles of amendment sha IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the und June 7th, 2017	flips effective on	at	 I
The articles of amendment sha	ersigned has executed these Artic	at	 I
The articles of amendment shain WITNESS WHEREOF, the und	ersigned has executed these Artic	at	 I
The articles of amendment shain WITNESS WHEREOF, the und	ersigned has executed these Artic Signature Scott Roth	at	ent on?
The articles of amendment sha IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the und June 7th, 2017	ersigned has executed these Artic Signature Scott Roth Prot Name	atatinner	ent on?
The articles of amendment sha IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the und June 7th, 2017	ersigned has executed these Artic Signature Scott Roth	atatinner	ent on?
The articles of amendment sha IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the und June 7th, 2017	ersigned has executed these Artic Signature Scott Roth Prot Name	es of Amendme	ent on?
The articles of amendment sha IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the und June 7th, 2017	ersigned has executed these Artic Signature Scott Roth Prot Name	Organizer Vemiser	ent on?
The articles of amendment sha IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the und June 7th, 2017	ersigned has executed these Artic Signature Scott Roth Prot Name	Organizer Vember Vianager Court-Appor	ent on?
The articles of amendment sha IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the und June 7th, 2017	ersigned has executed these Artic Signature Scott Roth Prot Name	Organizer Vemiser	ent on?

Form CD 115 Pm 473154

TRADEMARK REEL: 006764 FRAME: 0289